
 
2024 Winter Holiday Break | Saturday, Dec. 14 – Sunday, Jan. 5 
 

 

 
 

JOHN LEWIS STUDENT CENTER AND STAMPS COMMONS  
DATE BUILDING ACCESS GUEST SERVICES 

STAFFING INFORMATION DESK TECH REC POST OFFICE  

Saturday, Dec. 14 
(Commencement) 7 am – 7 pm  6:30 am – 7:30 pm  9 am – 5 pm 

Closed 

Closed 
 Sunday, Dec. 15 BuzzCard Access Only  No Staff  

Closed 
 

Monday, Dec. 16 
SCEC Staff Development Day 7 am – 7 pm 6:30 am – 7:30 pm 

 
Tuesday, Dec. 17- Thursday, 
Dec. 19 8:30 am – 5 pm 

Friday, Dec. 20 7 am – 7 pm 
NO BUZZCARD ACCESS 8:30 am – 5 pm 

Saturday, Dec. 21 – Sunday, 
Dec. 29  
Winter Break – Campus 
Closed 

Closed  
NO BUZZCARD ACCESS No Staff 

Student Center Post Office 
Closed 

711 Marietta Street 
Mail Processing Center 

Mon., Dec. 23- Tues., Dec. 24 
Open by Appt. 5:30 am – 12 pm 

Monday, Dec. 30 7 am – 7 pm 
NO BUZZCARD ACCESS 6:30 am – 7:30 pm 

8:30am – 5pm 

Tuesday, Dec. 31 8:30am – 6pm 
Retail services close at 5pm 

Wednesday, Jan. 1 
(Acoustical Panel Install) 

Closed  
NO BUZZCARD ACCESS No Staff Closed  

Thursday, Jan. 2 
7 am – 7 pm 6:30 am – 7:30 pm 

9 am – 3 pm 

8:30am – 6pm 
Retail services close at 5pm 

Friday, Jan. 3 8:30am – 5pm 

Saturday, Jan. 4 
7 am – 11 pm 6:30 am – 11:30 pm 

 

9am – 12pm 
Retail services closed 

Sunday, Jan. 5 Closed 

Unless otherwise noted – BuzzCard accessible 24/7to GT Community 
Exceptions to regular hours for holidays and closures will be posted. 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 EXHIBITION HALL Paper & Clay 

 BUILDING ACCESS GUEST SERVICES STAFFING  

Saturday, Dec. 14 7 am – 7 pm  6:30 am – 7:30 pm  

Closed  

Sunday, Dec. 15 Closed  Closed  

Monday, Dec. 16 – Friday, Dec. 20 7 am – 7 pm  6:30 am – 7:30 pm  

Saturday, Dec. 21 11am – 7 pm 10:30am – 7:30 pm 

Sunday, Dec. 22. – Sunday,  Dec. 29  
Winter Break – Campus Closed 

Closed   No Staff Monday, Dec. 30 –  Tuesday, Dec. 31  

Wednesday,  Jan. 1 

Thursday, Jan. 2 – Friday, Jan. 3 7 am – 7 pm  6: 30 am – 7:30 pm  

Saturday, Jan. 4 – Sunday, Jan. 5 7 am – 11 pm 6:30 am – 11:30 pm 


